School

Elementary Schools
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Arrowhead Elementary
Bloomington Elementary
Bloomington Hills Elementary
Coral Canyon Elementary
Coral Cliffs Elementary
Crimson View Elementary
Desert Canyons Elementary
Diamond Valley Elementary
Enterprise Elementary
Heritage Elementary
Horizon Elementary
Hurricane Elementary

La Verkin Elementary
Legacy Elementary

Little Valley Elementary
Majestic Fields Elementary
Panorama Elementary
Paradise Canyon Elementary
Red Mountain Elementary
Riverside Elementary
Sandstone Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
South Mesa Elementary
Springdale Elementary
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2nd
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3rd
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4th
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6th

82
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12th

551
573
479
554
111
560
542
369
462
446
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382
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732
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462
416
588
502
463
575
47



Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th
School -garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total
130 Sunset Elementary 91 78 63 84 74 77 467
134 Three Falls Elementary 98 108 108 93 104 92 603
140 Washington Elementary 69 76 75 76 76 63 435
118 Water Canyon School 39 22 31 32 22 34 38 218
Total Elementary School 2,118 2,194 2,233 2,303 2,283 2,256 120 13,507
Intermediate Schools
320 Fossil Ridge Intermediate 347 379 726
308 Hurricane Intermediate 364 400 764
325 Lava Ridge Intermediate 424 392 816
303 Sunrise Ridge Intermediate 422 394 816
304 Tonaquint Intermediate 374 381 755
302 Washington Fields Intermediate 410 428 838
Total Intermediate School 2,341 2,374 4,715
Middle Schools
405 Crimson Cliffs Middle 483 504 987
403 Desert Hills Middle 463 450 913
404 Dixie Middle 430 439 869
408 Hurricane Middle 401 438 839
420 Pine View Middle 371 418 789
425 Snow Canyon Middle 436 467 903
Total Middle School 2,584 2,716 5,300
High Schools
518 Water Canyon High 46 53 60 55 44 39 297
705 Crimson Cliffs High 467 485 368 1320
703 Desert Hills High 444 401 349 1194



Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th

School -garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total
704 Dixie High 447 380 409 1236
712 Enterprise High 89 101 99 85 96 70 540
716 Hurricane High 444 405 319 1168
718 Millcreek High 33 86 68 187
720 Pine View High 391 392 323 1106
725 Snow Canyon High 455 401 357 1213
Total High School 135 154 159 2,821 2,690 2,302 8,261
Utah Online & Post High
240 Post High 73
200 UOS K-8 In-District 115
500 UOS 6-12 In-District 337
Total Utah Online In District 525

Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th WCSD
garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total

Other
220 ChildFind 127
711 SUCCESS Academy 291
920 Preschool 1045
Total Other 1,463
Utah Online Out of District
200 UOS K-8 Out of District FT 145
UOS K-8 Out of District PT or Private School 3232
500 UOS 6-12 Out of District FT 676

UOS 6-12 Out of District PT 1826




Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th  7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th
School -garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total

Total Utah Online Out of District 5,879



